on 54521	ust Deed Series.	Vol.MSS Page 171
54456	PPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TR	1. 1485 Page 16846
Reference is made to that certain trust de		
I INTRVOTOT VILLET UN UNIT and VADENE ON	9 1 1	"as grantor
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY in favor of BILLIE D. COX and ADELE CO dated July 2	As <u>NUSDand</u> and wife	e, as beneficia
M84 st page 11600		
which), of the mortgage records of	n Count	y, Oregon.
place and stead of the original trustee named NOW THEREFORE is view of the	above;	y, Oregon. It deed desires to appoint a new trustee in a
439 Pine Street Kland	emises, the undersigned	hereby appoints MICHAEL L. SPENCE , whose address , Oregon, as successor trust
under said trust deed be to have all the		, whose address
In construing this instrument and when		effective forthwith. so requires, the masculine gender includes th
feminine and the neuter and the singular numb IN WITNESS WHEREFOR	per includes the plural.	so requires, the masculine gender includes t
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunto by order of i	gned beneficiary has her ume to be signed and its	eunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigne
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of i	its Board of Directors.	corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by i
DATED:September 30, 1	Rin	$n \cap a$
DATED:	19.85 <b>E</b> la	ry D. Col
(If executed by a corporation,	THIS DOCT	MENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO ADD
dinx corporate seal)	RECORDING	INFORMATION OF THE TRUST DEED.
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form a acknowledgment opposite.)		
STATE OF OREGON,	R5 93.490)	
County of Klamath september 30 to 85	STATE OF OREGON	PORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT , County of) 85.
Personally appeared the above named. Billing		
Lo Chy	who being ally sworn.	ed did say that he is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.	a corporation and the	t the most off the second s
	sealed on behalf of and	d compared and that said instrument was signed and
(SEAL) Before me: Hanne Pennan	Before me:	a corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Ore	(SEAL,
My commission expires: 9-10-89	My commission expire	gon 98:
APPOINTMENT OF		
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
RE: Trust Deed from James J. Givan		I certify that the within instrument
		was received for record on the 17th day of
Coost	(2011)	of
Grantor		ID book/real/walking MAS
Mountain Title Company, Inc.	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	in book/reel/volume No. M85 on page 16846 or as fee (file / instance)
Mountain Title Company, Inc.		page0846 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456
Mountain Title Company, Inc.	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	page10545 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County.
Mountain Title Company, Inc.	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page10545 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County,
Mountain Title Company, Inc. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Osbornes Spencer 439 Pince	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	page10840 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 , Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Mountain Title Company, Inc.	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page10545 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Mountain Title Company, Inc. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Osbornes Spencer 439 Pince	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page10840 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 , Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Mountain Title Company, Inc. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Osbornes Spencer 439 Pince tclamath falls, OR 9762]	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page 10846 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn , County Clerk
Mountain Title Company, Inc. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Osbornes Spencer 439 Pince tclamath falls, OR 9762] STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page 10846 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
Mountain Title Company, Inc. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Osbornes Spencer 439 Pine tclamath falls, OR 9762) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page 10846 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
Mountain Title Company, Inc. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Osborne: Spencer 439 Pince Tclamath falls, OR 9760 ) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) INDEXED D_V Fee C \$5.00 SS.	page 10846 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Blehn , County Clerk By Mark Deputy
Mountain Title Company, Inc. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Osbornes Spencer 439 Pince Tclamath falls, OR 9760] STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) DUDEXED DUDEXED Fee C \$5.00 SS. 1:17_o'clock A M	page 10846 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 54456 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Blehn , County Clerk By Man Deputy THEE By the 22nd day

dente: